HAYWARD CITY COUNCIL

RESOLUTION NO. 20-

Introduced b	y Council Member	
--------------	------------------	--

RESOLUTION APPROVING AND ADOPTING THE CITY OF HAYWARD THREE-YEAR STRATEGIC RODMAP (FISCAL YEAR 2021 – FISCAL YEAR 2023)

WHEREAS, the City Council has convened in May 2019, October 2019, December 2019, and January 2020 to discuss the Three-Year Strategic Roadmap; and

WHEREAS, the City Council, with input from members of the community and City staff, has identified a vision for where the City should be in three years; and

WHEREAS, the City Council, with input from members of the community and City staff, has identified six strategic priorities to further progress the City towards this vision; and

WHEREAS, the City Council, with input from members of the community and City staff, has identified supporting projects within each priority; and

WHEREAS, all information detailed in the Strategic Roadmap is included in the January 28, 2020 report to the City Council, incorporated by reference herein,

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the City Council of the City of Hayward approves and adopts the City of Hayward Three-Year Strategic Roadmap (Fiscal Year 2021 – Fiscal Year 2023).

ATTACHMENT II

IN COUNCIL,	HAYWARD, CALIFORNIA, 2020
ADOPTED BY	THE FOLLOWING VOTE:
AYES:	COUNCIL MEMBERS: MAYOR:
NOES:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:
ABSTAIN:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:
ABSENT:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:
	ATTEST: City Clerk of the City of Hayward
APPROVED A	S TO FORM:
City Attorney	of the City of Hayward